Bl 1
CAB ASSEMBLY 1

) PELHTTTTT T 7y |

AT
UDUUHHUDUDUUD

N

i' ]
[u st
EB@BDBDBB [
O T

20

75 Yt Jii A How| EHSHL | k| kR
P%O'Sj Cf(ﬁ)lz VER. DESCRIPTION 2 # QTY| SUIT NUM | INT |CHO

1 750602000023 | 1 |DAMPER T ML R E 2 2

2 1320980000343 | 1 [SAFETY REINFORCED POLE |“z74> [#] 52 AT 1

3 1701103020004 | 1 |[BOLT M20X120-8.8 GB5787 iz M20X120-8.8 GB5782| 2

4 (701504020001 | 1 |WASHER 20 GB97.1 [#[& 20 GB97.1 4

5 1701510020001 | 1 |WASHER 20 GB93 |#\[& 20 GB93 2

6 701406020004 | 1 |NUT M20-ZnD GB6170 |#Z £} M20-ZnD GB617C| 2

7 |701103008012 | 1 [BOLT M8X35 GB5782(l& 4> M8X35 GB5782| 2

8 750701000029 | 1 |AIR SPRING S 2

9 (701103008012 | 1 [BOLT M8X35 GB5782(l& 4> M8X35 GB5782| 2

10 |701406008004 | 1 |NUT M8-DKL GB6170|#Z £} M8-ZnD DKL6170| 8

11 [701504008005 | 1 [WASHER 8-DKL GB97.1 ﬂ 8-DKL GB97.1 6

12 |701406008004 | 1 |NUT M8-DKL GB6170|#Z £} M8-ZnD DKL6170| 4

13 ]305070000245 | 1 |WASHER T E AR 4

14 1750602000022 | 1 |DAMPER T HLE G E 2 2

15 |701504016003 | 1 |WASHER 16-DKL GB97.1 |#4[5] 16-DKL GB97.1| 2

16 |701510016003 | 1 |WASHER 16-DKL GB93|#}% 16-DKL GB93 | 2

17 1701103016047 | 1 |BOLT M16X95-10.9-DKL GB5782| iz 42M16X95-10. 9-DKL| GB5782 .




LY
CAB ASSEMBLY 2

21

T Gty &N - Hom| EHSHL | Bk R
jo;. cfcﬁm. veR DESCRIPTION % W ory| suiTnum | INT[cHo
1 (302030009233 | 3 [CAB BOTTOM PLATE|% 45 25 i A 1
2 |701504010001 | 1 |WASHER 10-ZnD GB97.1|#[& 10-ZnD GB97.1 | 2
3 |701104010003 | 1 |BOLT M10X20-8.8-ZnD GB5783 i # M10X20-8.8-ZnD GB5783 | 2
4 1302540003640 [ 1 [SIDE PLATE ISR 1
5 [302490000819 | 4 |SIDE PLATE i 2
6 |760501000005 | 1 |FIXED RUBBER BAR ||| 5 4% 2
7 701504006001 | 1 |[WASHER 6 GB97.1 |#4[& 6 GB97.1 4
8 701104006004 | 1 |BOLT M6x20-8.8-ZnD GB783 |4+ M6x20-8.8-ZnD GB783| 4
10 |302030009242 | 2 [BOTTOM PLATE SPONGE | Jii A %5 4} 1 47 1
11 (302490006559 | 1 AR 1
12 /1302030009243 | 1 |SIDE PLATE SPONGE | i) ff K 2% 4t - 475, 1
13 302030009215 | 1 |[SPONGE IR Ea NaRa 1
14 1302050000007 | 6 |SPONGE b ARt 4 1
15 (302530000118 | 2 |UPPER WIRE LAYER | I HiZkH4& 2
16 (302530000119 | 5 [RIGHT WIRE LAYER |4iHi%k/k4c 1
17 (302530000120 | 5 [LEFT WIRE LAYER |Z°HiZk/k4k 1
18 (302050000006 | 4 |SPONGE b FAvE 4 1
19 811621000002 | 5 |CAB STRUCTURE (=ML 3 45#y 1
20 [811697020100(1) [ 5 |CABLE WIRINC (L) [® R ELR (L) | 1
21 [811697020100(2) [ 5 |CABLE WIRINC (L) [W®rbl=LR (L) | 1
22 (811697020100(3) [ 5 |CABLE WIRINC (R) [ AN ELR (fijF) | 1
23 [811697020100(4) [ 5 |CABLE WIRINC (R)[##B AN ELR GijfE) | 1
24 [720297000005 | 1 |POWER SWITCH H it 3 T2 1




LY 2R3
CAB ASSEMBLY 3

22

75 Gty &N - B ERSHL | B LR
bos cop. VER DESCRIPTION % G oty| suiT num | INT|cHO
811621000001 | 8 |CAB mIHLE S5 1 Y
750711000019 | 1 [WINDOW-R Fi s i 1 Y
701406006003 | 1 |NUT M6-DKL GB6170|1 £} M6-DKL GB6170| 22
701504006002 | 1 |WASHER 6-DKL GB97.1|#[#6-DKL GB97.1 | 20
750711000020 | 1 |WINDOW-L Ik sl i 1 Y
701302006017 | 1 |SCREW M6X15-8.8-DKL GB70[i24TM6X15-8.8-DKL GB70 | 20
811620101000 | 2 |[TOOL BOX COVER| T L4 % 154 1
302540001073 [ 1 [GEMEL 2 B2 1
302540001072 [ 1 [GEMEL 1 AL 1
701104006021 | 1 [BOLT IZFEMEX25 2
701309005012 | 1 [SCREW I2ETM5X10 2
750906000135 | 1 LOCK THAGWY-1 1
302030000965 | 3 |ELECTRIC BOX COVER| i 5% 4 25 4 1
701302006004 | 1 |SCREW M6X15-8.8 GB70 5[1;%%‘[ M6X15-8.8 GB70| 2
720405000016 | 1 |CLEANER VRIS Ak 1 Y
720405000021 | 1 |CIRCUIT CONTROLLER|f&I|42s | 1 Y




